GENERAL > PARTICLE SIZE ANALYSIS
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER
Code : G041
The Electromagnetic Sieve Shaker is engineered to accurately determine the particle size distribution of
fine and coarse materials, such as aggregates and soils, for particles larger than 75 µm.
Utilizing an electromagnetic drive, this shaker delivers consistent and standardized sieving action,
minimizing operator variability and ensuring repeatable results.
The device accommodates up to eight full-height sieves and is available in three configurations to support

ALFA Cloud ® Compatible
ALFA Cloud ® Subscription
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 200 mm G041A20XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 300 mm G041A30XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER - Ø 450 mm G041A45XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 200 mm G041M20XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 300 mm G041M30XU
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 450 mm G041M45XU
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 200 mm G041P001H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 300 mm G041P002H
NOISE-REDUCTION and SAFETY CABINET for SIEVE SHAKER Ø 450 mm G041P003H
SPARE FIBER PLATES SET for ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKERS G041P004H
G041 DATASHEET
ELECTROMAGNETIC SIEVE SHAKER (G041) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 4
SPARE KNOB for SIEVE SHAKER G041P005H
TOUCH SCREEN - 4.3" for G041 G041P006H
ELECTRONIC BOARD for G041 G041P007H
CLAMP PLATE for G041A45XU G041P008H
MOTORIZED SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 200 mm G042M20XU
MOTORIZED SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 300 mm G042M30XU
MOTORIZED SIEVE SHAKER, ANALOG - Ø 450 mm G042M45XU
G041 DATASHEET